S.No.

Date

03.01.2014

07.01.2014

31.01.2014

12.02.2014

12.02.2014

17.02.2014

25.02.2014

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

38

32

33

34

40

41

42

Name of Donors Amount (Rs.)

Helen Burns & Peter Nielsen %32,400.00
P.o.Box 1211, Byron Bay, NSW 2481, AUSTRALIA

Verein Aum Pranava X3,78,270.00
One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/27/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Edeltraud Englert 312,92,832.00
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

Walter Huber %84,568.00
Grabenweg 3, CH - 6023, Rothenburg

Switzerland

K. Shankar lyer Vice.President %50,000.00

Societe Generale bank & Trust
(middle East)
P.O.Box 506 642. DUBAI

Sriniketh, Srinivasan (Doctoral Assistant) %5,506.00
E.P.EL. (Swiss Federal Institute of Technology in Lausanne)

Chemin de la Cocarde 2N

1024 ECUBLENS

Vaud / Switzerland

Ursula Apolloner 39,266.00
Bresslern-Roth-weg 9/5, 8051 Graz, Austria

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

1/17



S.No.

10

11

12

13

Date

19.03.2014

22.03.2014

24.03.2014

03.04.2014

15.05.2014

29.05.2014

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

43

44

35

36

37

45

Name of Donors

Juliet Perry, 0702, Paradise palms
505, Dunman Road, Singapore - 439 198.

Sankara N. Sankaran Ph.d, Eng.Supervisor
Analytical Mechanils Associates, INC (team 2)
c/o. Nasa Langley Research Center, Hampton, VA
23681/2199 USA

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.01.2014 - 31.03.2014

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/27/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/27/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Srimashram

( Social Welfare & Educational
Research Institution) P.o. Orgram,
Burdwan- 713 128

West Bengal

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

10,000.00

X5,000.00

34,10,536.00

32,60,864.00

%1,77,958.00

12,34,426.00

X22,78,378.00
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S.No.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Date

10.06.2014

12.06.2014

12.06.2014

27.06.2014

27.06.2017

27.06.2014

22.07.2014

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

46

47

38

39

48

49

50

Name of Donors

Sivapriya Anantanarayanan
9155, Judicial Drive, APT- 5412,
SAN DIEGO, CA- 92122

Juliet Catherine Perry, PO.Box 10,
Nhulunbuy, NT 0880, AUSTRLIA

Walter Huber
Grabenweg 3, CH - 6023, Rothenburg,
Switzerland

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/17/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Marlene Rohrbacher
Utendorfgasse 9/2/4, A-1140 Wien, Austria

Maria DANNER, Masiateller str.2
A- 3180 Lilienfeld, Austria

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.04.2014 - 30.06.2014

Amrit N, Achari M.D, Neurology
8915, Gaylord St, Houston, TX 77024 U.S.A

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

X5,830.00

16,473.00

X77,505.00

%1,21,665.00

X5,000.00

%5,000.00

%25,000.00

19,04,721.00

3/17



S.No.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Date

20.08.2014

27.08.2014

15.09.2014

22.09.2014

09.10.2014

21.10.2014

24.10.2014

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

51

40

41

52

53

54

42

Name of Donors

NINA MEISI
Bjornstadstr.38, 5400- Hallein
Austria

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/27/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

EVA Wachmann, Hutteldorfer
Strasse 197/27, 1140- Wien, AUSTRIA,
EUROPE

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.07.2014 - 30.09.2014

Srimashram ( Social Welfare & Educational Research Inst.)
P.O. Orgram, Burdwan- 713128 WEST BENGAL

Julia Temper
Stuckgasse 12/11, 1070, Vienna, Austria

Walter Huber
Grabenweg 3, CH - 6023, Rothenburg,
Switzerland

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

X5,700.00

311,91,038.00

X2,03,658.00

X8,000.00

%9,59,981.00

X7,000.00

81,788.00

314,33,396.00
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S.No.

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Date

17.11.2014

19.11.2014

22.11.2014

24.11.2014

01.12.2014

12.12.2014

15.12.2014

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

55

56

57

43

58

44

45

Name of Donors

Srimashram (Social Welfare & Educational Research. Inst.)
P.o. Orgram, Burdwan- 713128 WEST BENGAL

Ronald Fredrich
Fleischstrasse
90419 Nirnberg, Germany

Sarah Wallraff

Bechardgasse 16/12, 1030 - Vienna, AUSTRIA

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/27/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Peter McCreery Nielsen
P.O.Box 1211,

Byron Bay NSW — 2481
Australia

Prof. K. Sankaranarayanan
VOORT 235

2343, SE, OEGSTGeest
Netherlands

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/27/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

X3,98,200.00

X14,000.00

12,000.00

%2,12,100.00

X31,122.00

1,99,269.66

X2,70,270.00
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S.No.

35

36

37

38

39

40

Date

22.12.2014

24.12.2014

25.12.2014

29.12.2014

08.01.2015

20.01.2015

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

46

59

60

47

48

61

Name of Donors

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld
Austria

HOPE ABIDES

109 N, 6th Street, Mt. Vernon
WA 98273

US.A

Catherine Nozeret, 40, RUE des Buissons
4000 Liege
BELGIUM

Prof. Dr. Peter and Mrs. Kirsten Pruzan Mikkelsen
Sendergade 2

SORQ, DK-4180

DENMARK

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.10.2014 - 31.12.2014

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/17/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Natalia Margrethe ZIERITZ
Nygardsmyren 19, 5165 Laksevag, Norway

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805

Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

10,42,976.00

%1,95,867.00

12,000.00

%50,000.00

%1,62,558.00

19,950.00

34,86,573.66
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S.No.

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Date

25.02.2015

04.03.2015

04.03.2015

04.03.2015

04.03.2015

09.03.2015

11.03.2015

16.03.2015

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

49

50

62

63

64

65

66

68

Name of Donors

Walter Huber
Grabenweg 3, CH - 6023, Rothenburg,
Switzerland

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

Mrs. Carole Rawson
12, Park Street. SKIPTON
North Yorkshire BD231NS U.K.

PAT DAVIES,
12, Mawdsley Close, Formby,
Merseyside L378DJ UK

Skipton - with Stirton and Thorlby women's Institute
c/o. The Soroptimists rooms, Otley street, Skipton
North Yorkshire U.K

Srimashram ( Social Welfare & Educational Research
Institute)
P.O. Orgram, Burdwan- 713 128, West Bengal

Elaine & Richard Clare,
High Bank, 5, Bank lane, Grassington, Skipton
BD235BN, North Yorkshire, U.K

Sivapriya Anantanarayanan
9155, Judicial Drive, APT- 5412,
SAN DIEGO, CA- 92122, US.A.

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

X76,685.00

X7,17,780.00

X2,500.00

%5,000.00

X3,000.00

%30,700.00

X55,000.00

X6,190.00
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S.No.

49

50

51

52

53

Date

17.03.2015

19.03.2015

30.03.2015

30.03.2015

20.04.2015

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

51

69

71

72

73

Name of Donors

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/27/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria.

Sridhar Seshadri,
136, Watson Brook Dr. Brampton,
Ontario Canada L6R OSI

C.S.Chandrasekaran,

B-2, Aditya Narayanan Apts,
122, Sengupta Street
(Behind Ranlachari Cloth)
Ram Nagar, Coimbatore
T.N. - 641 009

Karin Fuchsluger
Schlickenreith 2/1
3364 Neuhofen/YBBS
AUSTRIA

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.01.2015 - 31.03.2015

Ganesh Pasupathy,

25, Rangarajapuram, 1* Street
Saidapet, Chennai

T.N. - 600015.

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

2,42,239.00

X11,772.00

40,000.00

69,021.00

%3,100.00

14,42,395.00

8/17



S.No.

54

55

56

57

58

59

Date

21.04.2015

30.06.2015

14.07.2015

12.08.2015

25.08.2015

25.08.2015

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

52

53

54

74

55

56

Name of Donors

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/17/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Arminkrebs, Barwies 292, A-6974,
Mieming/ Tirol, Austria

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.04.2015 - 30.06.2015

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/17/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Sonarpur Gorkhara Ghoshpara
Tarun Tirtha ( SGGT), South 24, Parganas,
Sonarpur, West Bengal

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

Walter Huber

Grabenweg 3, CH - 6023, Rothenburg,
Switzerland, E-mail Id:
w.r.huber@bluewin.ch,

Website Address :

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

X6,68,300.00

%1,62,472.00

%1,59,045.00

38,30,000.00

%10,66,065.00

%1,18,616.00

38,33,872.00

9/17



S.No.

60

61

62

63

64

65

Date

18.09.2015

08.10.2015

08.10.2015

08.10.2015

12.10.2015

13.10.2015

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

57

75

76

77

58

78

Name of Donors

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/17/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.07.2015 - 30.09.2015

Dr. Krishnamoorthy

301 East Robertson, Brandon,
Florida 33511

USA

Sonarpur Gorkhara Ghoshpara
Tarun Tirtha ( SGGT), South 24,
Parganas, Sonarpur, West Bengal

K. Shankar lyer
Neel Sidhi Towers, B-502, Sector12
Vashi Navi Mumbai- 400073

Prof. and Mrs. K. Sankaranarayanan
Lange Voort 235,

2343 Oegstgeest,

Netherlands

K. Shankar lyer

Neel Sidhi Towers, B-502, Sector12
Vashi

Navi Mumbai- 400073

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

2,60,610.00

X31,996.00

38,89,674.00

X25,000.00

%2,00,000.00

X15,000.00

324,34,336.00

10/17



S.No.

66

67

68

69

70

71

Date

20.11.2015

17.12.2015

22.12.2015

22.12.2015

09.02.2016

09.02.2016

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

79

80

59

60

61

62

Name of Donors

Peter McCreery Nielsen,
P.O.Box 1211, Byron Bay, NSW - 2481
Australia

Sonarpur Gorkhara Ghoshpara
Tarun Tirtha ( SGGT), South 24, Parganas,
Sonarpur — West Bengal

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/27/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.10.2015 - 31.12.2015

Walter Huber
Grabenweg 3, CH - 6023, Rothenburg,
Switzerland

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/27/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

%30,557.00

39,23,420.00

X2,73,553.00

38,99.719.00

%1,08,873.00

34,01,886.00

32,88,919.00

11/17



S.No.

72

73

74

75

76

77

Date

26.02.2016

17.03.2016

18.03.2016

18.03.2016

18.03.2016

09.05.2016

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

81

82

63

83

84

64

Name of Donors

Ganesh Pasupathy,
25, Rangarajapuram, 1 Street,
Saidapet, Chennai 600 015

Ulrike Lackner,
Bahnstrasse

2230 Ganserndorf
Austria

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

Marlies EICHER, Josef-Schraffl-Strasse 16
A-6020 Innsbruck
Austria

Sonarpur Gorkhara Ghoshpara
Tarun Tirtha ( SGGT), South 24, Parganas,
Sonarpur, West Bengal

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.01.2016 — 31.03.2016

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/17/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

X6,807.00

X15,000.00

9,69,174.00

X13,856.00

X35,830.00

1,71,421.00

15,51,426.00

12/17



S.No.

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Date

22.06.2016

14.07.2016

08.08.2016

09.08.2016

12.08.2016

26.08.2016

18.09.2016

18.09.2016

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

65

66

85

67

86

87

88

89

Name of Donors

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/17/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.04.2016 — 30.06.2016

Walter Huber
Grabenweg 3, CH - 6023, Rothenburg,
Switzerland

Sivagami Gomathinayagam,
Camp: llanji-627 805

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

Mark ASPA, Binzstr. 46,
13189 - Berlin, Germany

Sonarpur Gorkhara Ghoshpara
Tarun Tirtha ( SGGT), South 24, Parganas,
Sonarpur, West Bengal

Veronika RITTER, c/o Aum Pranava Ashram
Five Falls Bypass Road, llanji-627 805. T.N.

Victoria KLOMFAR, c/o Aum Pranava Ashram
Five Falls Bypass Road, llanji-627 805. T.N.

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

X2,26,800.00

99,830.00

X7,500.00

36,92,550.00

X7,200.00

X2,23,660.00

%5,000.00

X5,000.00

33,98,221.00

13/17



S.No.

86

87

88

89

90

91

Date

19.09.2016

17.11.2016

16.12.2016

22.12.2016

10.01.2017

13.01.2017

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

68

69

70

90

91

71

Name of Donors

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/17/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.07.2016 - 30.09.2016

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/27/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Mr. and Mrs. K. Sankaranarayanan
Lange Voort 235,

2343 Oegstgeest

Netherlands

Karl Gorth
Mariahilferstrasse 99/43, Vienna 1060, Austria

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.10.2016 - 31.12.2016

Sonarpur Gorkhara Ghoshpara
Tarun Tirtha ( SGGT), South 24, Parganas,
Sonarpur, West Bengal

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

%1,62,030.00

%2,14,740.00

%1,99,500.00

12,000.00

X9,93,637.00

X9,55,718.00

12,02,770.00

34,26,240.00

14/17



S.No.

92

93

94

95

96

97

Date

19.01.2017

24.01.2017

27.02.2017

01.03.2017

06.03.2017

08.05.2017

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

72

73

74

92

93

75

Name of Donors

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/17/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Walter Huber
Grabenweg 3, CH - 6023, Rothenburg,
Switzerland

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/17/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Sarah Merula-Wallraff
Bechardg 16/2, Vienna-1030, AUSTRIA

Dr. Reinhardt HOPF, Vienna
Camp: Aum Pranava Ashram
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI — 627805

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.01.2017 - 31.03.2017

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/27/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

39,29,500.00

%1,03,569.00

33,32,304.00

%10,000.00

X14,800.00

33,46,700.00

X33,39,528.00

15/17



S.No.

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Date

12.05.2017

23.05.2017

26.05.2017

08.06.2017

25.07.2017

04.08.2017

17.08.2017

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

94

76

95

96

77

78

79

Name of Donors

Sonarpur Gorkhara Ghoshpara
Tarun Tirtha ( SGGT), South 24, Parganas,
Sonarpur, West Bengal

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

HOPE ABIDES
109 N, 6th Street, Mt. Vernon,
WA 98273 US.A

Venkatesh Krishnan
Muscat, OMAN
UAE

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.04.2017 - 30.06.2017

Walter Huber
Grabenweg 3, CH - 6023, Rothenburg,
Switzerland

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

Edeltraud Englert
Im Tal 3, 3180 - Lilienfeld, Austria

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

11,070.00

X5,72,080.00

X3,17,036.00

%10,000.00

99,622.00

X4,46,220.00

34,42,337.00

12,56,886.00

16/17



S.No.

105

106

107

108

109

Date

23.08.2017

23.08.2017

19.09.2017

19.09.2017

21.09.2017

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST

FCRA Quarterly Donation Details from 01.012014 - 30.09.2017

Receipt
No.

80

97

98

81

99

Name of Donors

Verein Aum Pranava

One World One Family
Reimersgasse 14/17/1,
A-1190, WIEN, Austria

Sonarpur Gorkhara Ghoshpara
Tarun Tirtha ( SGGT), South 24, Parganas,
Sonarpur, West Bengal

Luis Eduardo Garduno
117, Longview Drive, Scardale
New York - 10583 U.S.A

Murali Sankaranarayanan & Barbara Lambotte
31, Saint Marks Avenue,

BROOKLYN, NEW YORK

11217 US.A.

K. Shankar lyer

DBS BANK, 3RD FLOOR, GATE PRECINCT
3, DIFC POST BOX NO.506538 DUBAI
U.A.E.

Total of Donations for the Quarter from
01.07.2017 - 30.09.2017

AUM PRANAVA ASHRAM TRUST
Five Falls Bypass Road, ILANJI - 627805
Tirunelveli Dstrict. Tamilnadu. India
aumpranavashram@gmail.com

Amount (Rs.)

34,81,455.00

X23,150.00

X6,000.00

33,13,713.00

%50,000.00

318,62,497.00
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